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Défi du Nouvel An
St-Laurent, 11 - 12/1/2025

Epreuve 9 800m Libre 11 ans et plus
1/11/2025 - 10:43 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

11 - 12 ans, Filles

1. DION, Callie 11 DDO 11:37.86 320
100m: 1:20.74 1:20.74 300m: 4:18.08 1:28.80 500m: 7:16.86 1:29.85 700m: 10:16.51 1:29.19
200m: 2:49.28 1:28.54 400m: 5:47.01 1:28.93 600m: 8:47.32 1:30.46 800m: 11:37.86 1:21.35

2. SILES, Elena 11 DDO 11:46.35 308
100m: 1:21.94 1:21.94 300m: 4:21.15 1:30.07 500m: 7:21.19 1:30.60 700m: 10:21.40 1:29.96
200m: 2:51.08 1:29.14 400m: 5:50.59 1:29.44 600m: 8:51.44 1:30.25 800m: 11:46.35 1:24.95

3. GHRIB, Kayla Maysun 12 CNSL 11:56.02 296
100m: 1:22.10 1:22.10 300m: 4:22.80 1:31.22 500m: 7:23.85 1:31.02 700m: 10:27.06 1:31.86
200m: 2:51.58 1:29.48 400m: 5:52.83 1:30.03 600m: 8:55.20 1:31.35 800m: 11:56.02 1:28.96

4. NAKAD, Jade 12 CNSL 11:56.47 295
100m: 1:22.84 1:22.84 300m: 4:24.36 1:31.62 500m: 7:27.18 1:31.33 700m: 10:29.86 1:31.26
200m: 2:52.74 1:29.90 400m: 5:55.85 1:31.49 600m: 8:58.60 1:31.42 800m: 11:56.47 1:26.61

5. BRANCHAUD, Chloe 11 CNSL 12:00.64 290
100m: 1:24.64 1:24.64 300m: 4:28.74 1:32.62 500m: 7:34.04 1:33.00 700m: 10:36.27 1:30.68
200m: 2:56.12 1:31.48 400m: 6:01.04 1:32.30 600m: 9:05.59 1:31.55 800m: 12:00.64 1:24.37

6. EID, Nadine 12 DDO 12:07.87 282
100m: 1:26.60 1:26.60 300m: 4:32.29 1:31.95 500m: 7:36.03 1:31.94 700m: 10:39.39 1:31.63
200m: 3:00.34 1:33.74 400m: 6:04.09 1:31.80 600m: 9:07.76 1:31.73 800m: 12:07.87 1:28.48

7. SEHIL, Fatma 12 DDO 12:15.55 273
100m: 1:24.03 1:24.03 300m: 4:29.37 1:33.11 500m: 7:40.11 1:34.93 700m: 10:46.81 1:32.88
200m: 2:56.26 1:32.23 400m: 6:05.18 1:35.81 600m: 9:13.93 1:33.82 800m: 12:15.55 1:28.74

8. CHUNG, Emma 12 DDO 12:17.79 270
100m: 1:26.27 1:26.27 300m: 4:31.56 1:32.56 500m: 7:40.81 1:33.34 700m: 10:47.13 1:31.68
200m: 2:59.00 1:32.73 400m: 6:07.47 1:35.91 600m: 9:15.45 1:34.64 800m: 12:17.79 1:30.66

9. SEHIL, Zeyneb 11 DDO 12:21.20 267
100m: 1:25.97 1:25.97 300m: 4:33.48 1:34.31 500m: 7:43.60 1:35.23 700m: 10:52.82 1:33.85
200m: 2:59.17 1:33.20 400m: 6:08.37 1:34.89 600m: 9:18.97 1:35.37 800m: 12:21.20 1:28.38

10. GALLO, Aria 11 DDO 12:31.52 256
100m: 1:26.20 1:26.20 300m: 4:37.98 1:35.65 500m: 7:49.36 1:37.14 700m: 11:02.82 1:36.31
200m: 3:02.33 1:36.13 400m: 6:12.22 1:34.24 600m: 9:26.51 1:37.15 800m: 12:31.52 1:28.70

11. VINET, Juliette 11 CNC 12:40.56 247
100m: 1:28.42 1:28.42 300m: 4:43.06 1:37.69 500m: 7:58.55 1:37.80 700m: 11:12.13 1:36.38
200m: 3:05.37 1:36.95 400m: 6:20.75 1:37.69 600m: 9:35.75 1:37.20 800m: 12:40.56 1:28.43

12. AGUADO, Adeléa 12 DDO 12:48.13 240
100m: 1:26.27 1:26.27 300m: 4:40.21 1:39.09 500m: 7:58.51 1:39.14 700m: 11:16.93 1:36.70
200m: 3:01.12 1:34.85 400m: 6:19.37 1:39.16 600m: 9:40.23 1:41.72 800m: 12:48.13 1:31.20

13. GHAZI ESFAHANI, Ariana 11 DDO 13:05.40 224
100m: 1:27.41 1:27.41 300m: 4:44.47 1:39.99 500m: 8:07.01 1:42.18 700m: 11:29.07 1:41.71
200m: 3:04.48 1:37.07 400m: 6:24.83 1:40.36 600m: 9:47.36 1:40.35 800m: 13:05.40 1:36.33

14. AOUAMEUR, Léa 11 CNSL 13:19.43 212
100m: 1:32.47 1:32.47 300m: 5:00.07 1:44.79 500m: 8:26.76 1:42.55 700m: 11:47.45 1:39.83
200m: 3:15.28 1:42.81 400m: 6:44.21 1:44.14 600m: 10:07.62 1:40.86 800m: 13:19.43 1:31.98

15. KRASNY, Olivia 12 DDO 13:36.11 200
100m: 1:33.31 1:33.31 300m: 4:55.79 1:41.91 500m: 8:24.85 1:44.69 700m: 11:53.17 1:44.61
200m: 3:13.88 1:40.57 400m: 6:40.16 1:44.37 600m: 10:08.56 1:43.71 800m: 13:36.11 1:42.94
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Défi du Nouvel An
St-Laurent, 11 - 12/1/2025

Epreuve 9, Filles, 800m Libre, 11 - 12 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

16. EL ASRI, Sofia 11 CNC 13:58.26 184
100m: 1:34.79 1:34.79 300m: 5:06.73 1:46.39 500m: 8:40.28 1:46.31 700m: 12:13.92 1:46.83
200m: 3:20.34 1:45.55 400m: 6:53.97 1:47.24 600m: 10:27.09 1:46.81 800m: 13:58.26 1:44.34

17. GOUPIL, Marguerite 11 CNSL 13:59.42 183
100m: 1:36.06 1:36.06 300m: 5:10.31 1:47.26 500m: 8:44.36 1:47.18 700m: 12:19.00 1:46.90
200m: 3:23.05 1:46.99 400m: 6:57.18 1:46.87 600m: 10:32.10 1:47.74 800m: 13:59.42 1:40.42

18. OLASSA, Ève 11 CNC 14:04.34 180
100m: 1:38.85 1:38.85 300m: 5:12.94 1:47.03 500m: 8:48.94 1:45.88 700m: 12:25.52 1:48.72
200m: 3:25.91 1:47.06 400m: 7:03.06 1:50.12 600m: 10:36.80 1:47.86 800m: 14:04.34 1:38.82

19. EHLERMANN, Lana Lou 11 CNC 14:06.71 179
100m: 1:37.15 1:37.15 300m: 5:15.27 1:48.79 500m: 8:51.62 1:47.38 700m: 12:27.04 1:46.93
200m: 3:26.48 1:49.33 400m: 7:04.24 1:48.97 600m: 10:40.11 1:48.49 800m: 14:06.71 1:39.67

forf.nd. READY, Laurence 12 DDO

13 - 14 ans, Filles

1. CHEN, Michelle 14 DDO 9:52.74 522
100m: 1:07.54 1:07.54 300m: 3:35.88 1:14.92 500m: 6:08.36 1:16.13 700m: 8:40.61 1:16.10
200m: 2:20.96 1:13.42 400m: 4:52.23 1:16.35 600m: 7:24.51 1:16.15 800m: 9:52.74 1:12.13

2. D'AMICO, Lilly 14 DDO 10:39.74 415
100m: 1:14.76 1:14.76 300m: 3:55.96 1:20.61 500m: 6:38.96 1:21.30 700m: 9:20.77 1:20.60
200m: 2:35.35 1:20.59 400m: 5:17.66 1:21.70 600m: 8:00.17 1:21.21 800m: 10:39.74 1:18.97

3. PATEL, Anvita 13 DDO 10:56.70 384
100m: 1:14.03 1:14.03 300m: 3:56.22 1:21.53 500m: 6:45.92 1:25.03 700m: 9:36.25 1:24.60
200m: 2:34.69 1:20.66 400m: 5:20.89 1:24.67 600m: 8:11.65 1:25.73 800m: 10:56.70 1:20.45

4. KEFI, Beya 13 DDO 11:00.03 378
100m: 1:14.24 1:14.24 300m: 4:01.39 1:23.67 500m: 6:49.74 1:24.26 700m: 9:39.29 1:23.85
200m: 2:37.72 1:23.48 400m: 5:25.48 1:24.09 600m: 8:15.44 1:25.70 800m: 11:00.03 1:20.74

5. PYLAYEV, Catherine 13 CNSL 11:25.39 337
100m: 1:19.71 1:19.71 300m: 4:14.09 1:26.84 500m: 7:10.18 1:28.04 700m: 10:06.06 1:27.71
200m: 2:47.25 1:27.54 400m: 5:42.14 1:28.05 600m: 8:38.35 1:28.17 800m: 11:25.39 1:19.33

6. LEMARIE-MORRIS, Celia 14 DDO 11:32.43 327
100m: 1:19.74 1:19.74 300m: 4:15.80 1:27.99 500m: 7:11.98 1:27.93 700m: 10:09.43 1:28.85
200m: 2:47.81 1:28.07 400m: 5:44.05 1:28.25 600m: 8:40.58 1:28.60 800m: 11:32.43 1:23.00

7. COLDRICK, Isobel 14 DDO 12:22.56 265
100m: 1:24.52 1:24.52 300m: 4:30.23 1:33.61 500m: 7:39.14 1:34.90 700m: 10:50.85 1:35.26
200m: 2:56.62 1:32.10 400m: 6:04.24 1:34.01 600m: 9:15.59 1:36.45 800m: 12:22.56 1:31.71

8. L'HEUREUX, Clara 13 CNSL 12:30.82 257
100m: 1:25.72 1:25.72 300m: 4:40.29 1:36.74 500m: 7:49.65 1:36.42 700m: 11:00.64 1:35.26
200m: 3:03.55 1:37.83 400m: 6:13.23 1:32.94 600m: 9:25.38 1:35.73 800m: 12:30.82 1:30.18

9. MARTIN, Clara 13 CNSL 12:42.10 245
100m: 1:25.20 1:25.20 300m: 4:32.91 1:33.24 500m: 7:50.69 1:37.74 700m: 11:08.15 1:39.26
200m: 2:59.67 1:34.47 400m: 6:12.95 1:40.04 600m: 9:28.89 1:38.20 800m: 12:42.10 1:33.95

10. KRASSAKOPOULOS, Alexia 13 CNSL 12:49.60 238
100m: 1:26.50 1:26.50 300m: 4:40.12 1:37.26 500m: 8:00.20 1:42.11 700m: 11:19.53 1:39.34
200m: 3:02.86 1:36.36 400m: 6:18.09 1:37.97 600m: 9:40.19 1:39.99 800m: 12:49.60 1:30.07

11. STORELLI, Elisabeth 13 CNSL 12:51.96 236
100m: 1:26.26 1:26.26 300m: 4:38.55 1:37.91 500m: 7:57.63 1:39.70 700m: 11:17.33 1:39.74
200m: 3:00.64 1:34.38 400m: 6:17.93 1:39.38 600m: 9:37.59 1:39.96 800m: 12:51.96 1:34.63
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Epreuve 9, Filles, 800m Libre, 13 - 14 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

12. VANDERBY, Ophelia 13 CNSL 13:12.39 218
100m: 1:25.58 1:25.58 300m: 4:41.10 1:39.38 500m: 8:05.18 1:43.08 700m: 11:30.65 1:42.58
200m: 3:01.72 1:36.14 400m: 6:22.10 1:41.00 600m: 9:48.07 1:42.89 800m: 13:12.39 1:41.74

13. MATHEUS-HERNANDEZ, Claudia 13 DDO 13:28.93 205
100m: 1:30.91 1:30.91 300m: 4:56.01 1:42.94 500m: 8:22.81 1:43.03 700m: 11:47.98 1:41.92
200m: 3:13.07 1:42.16 400m: 6:39.78 1:43.77 600m: 10:06.06 1:43.25 800m: 13:28.93 1:40.95

14. ZHENG, Jia 13 CNSL 14:00.49 183
100m: 1:26.77 1:26.77 300m: 4:57.29 1:46.65 500m: 8:36.27 1:49.75 700m: 12:15.77 1:49.69
200m: 3:10.64 1:43.87 400m: 6:46.52 1:49.23 600m: 10:26.08 1:49.81 800m: 14:00.49 1:44.72

15. LAPIDOUS, Leah 13 CNSL 14:15.80 173
100m: 1:34.36 1:34.36 300m: 5:10.12 1:50.33 500m: 8:56.19 1:53.17 700m: 12:36.56 1:47.96
200m: 3:19.79 1:45.43 400m: 7:03.02 1:52.90 600m: 10:48.60 1:52.41 800m: 14:15.80 1:39.24

forf.nd. KALLI, Stella 14 DDO
forf.déc. LAGRINI, Lina 13 CNSL

15 - 16 ans, Filles

1. DONG, Cindy 15 DDO 10:29.39 436
100m: 1:12.58 1:12.58 300m: 3:53.57 1:20.66 500m: 6:35.05 1:20.15 700m: 9:14.06 1:19.96
200m: 2:32.91 1:20.33 400m: 5:14.90 1:21.33 600m: 7:54.10 1:19.05 800m: 10:29.39 1:15.33

2. BELLEVILLE, Lucia 15 DDO 10:52.73 391
100m: 1:12.96 1:12.96 300m: 3:56.34 1:22.04 500m: 6:43.85 1:23.80 700m: 9:31.45 1:24.40
200m: 2:34.30 1:21.34 400m: 5:20.05 1:23.71 600m: 8:07.05 1:23.20 800m: 10:52.73 1:21.28

3. ROWCLIFFE, Millasyn 15 DDO 11:13.88 355
100m: 1:18.63 1:18.63 300m: 4:06.32 1:23.68 500m: 6:57.18 1:25.08 700m: 9:49.77 1:26.39
200m: 2:42.64 1:24.01 400m: 5:32.10 1:25.78 600m: 8:23.38 1:26.20 800m: 11:13.88 1:24.11

4. YIMLIM, Anna 15 DDO 11:23.92 340
100m: 1:18.70 1:18.70 300m: 4:09.81 1:25.80 500m: 7:03.50 1:26.48 700m: 10:00.22 1:27.96
200m: 2:44.01 1:25.31 400m: 5:37.02 1:27.21 600m: 8:32.26 1:28.76 800m: 11:23.92 1:23.70

5. MU, Eileen 16 CNSL 11:50.50 303
100m: 1:20.98 1:20.98 300m: 4:21.00 1:30.71 500m: 7:23.78 1:31.67 700m: 10:23.35 1:29.56
200m: 2:50.29 1:29.31 400m: 5:52.11 1:31.11 600m: 8:53.79 1:30.01 800m: 11:50.50 1:27.15

6. KRASSAKOPOULOS, Angelina 16 CNSL 12:04.99 285
100m: 1:18.99 1:18.99 300m: 4:18.96 1:31.30 500m: 7:25.60 1:33.48 700m: 10:34.28 1:34.45
200m: 2:47.66 1:28.67 400m: 5:52.12 1:33.16 600m: 8:59.83 1:34.23 800m: 12:04.99 1:30.71

forf.déc. GHRIB, Amelia Ralissa 15 CNSL

17 ans et plus, Dames

1. MARCON, Isabella 18 DDO 9:42.42 550
100m: 1:07.76 1:07.76 300m: 3:33.05 1:13.13 500m: 6:01.37 1:14.71 700m: 8:29.65 1:14.19
200m: 2:19.92 1:12.16 400m: 4:46.66 1:13.61 600m: 7:15.46 1:14.09 800m: 9:42.42 1:12.77

2. ZHANG, Yuxin 17 CNSL 11:48.26 306
100m: 1:21.30 1:21.30 300m: 4:19.40 1:29.72 500m: 7:21.04 1:30.72 700m: 10:21.81 1:29.74
200m: 2:49.68 1:28.38 400m: 5:50.32 1:30.92 600m: 8:52.07 1:31.03 800m: 11:48.26 1:26.45

3. OCAMPO, Angelina 17 CNSL 12:02.79 288
100m: 1:22.49 1:22.49 300m: 4:29.69 1:34.28 500m: 7:34.60 1:31.01 700m: 10:35.56 1:30.40
200m: 2:55.41 1:32.92 400m: 6:03.59 1:33.90 600m: 9:05.16 1:30.56 800m: 12:02.79 1:27.23
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Défi du Nouvel An
St-Laurent, 11 - 12/1/2025

Epreuve 9, 800m Libre

11 - 13 ans, Garçons

1. COOPER, William 13 DDO 8:52.10 567
100m: 1:02.28 1:02.28 300m: 3:16.56 1:07.46 500m: 5:32.77 1:08.26 700m: 7:46.64 1:06.88
200m: 2:09.10 1:06.82 400m: 4:24.51 1:07.95 600m: 6:39.76 1:06.99 800m: 8:52.10 1:05.46

2. LINDSAY, Benjamin 13 DDO 9:54.52 406
100m: 1:07.47 1:07.47 300m: 3:35.60 1:15.22 500m: 6:07.84 1:16.20 700m: 8:42.28 1:17.78
200m: 2:20.38 1:12.91 400m: 4:51.64 1:16.04 600m: 7:24.50 1:16.66 800m: 9:54.52 1:12.24

3. ONESI, Liam 12 DDO 10:09.18 377
100m: 1:09.37 1:09.37 300m: 3:42.30 1:16.77 500m: 6:17.50 1:18.41 700m: 8:54.89 1:18.73
200m: 2:25.53 1:16.16 400m: 4:59.09 1:16.79 600m: 7:36.16 1:18.66 800m: 10:09.18 1:14.29

4. XUE, Eric 13 DDO 10:36.18 331
100m: 1:13.14 1:13.14 300m: 3:54.16 1:19.80 500m: 6:37.82 1:21.86 700m: 9:19.78 1:20.73
200m: 2:34.36 1:21.22 400m: 5:15.96 1:21.80 600m: 7:59.05 1:21.23 800m: 10:36.18 1:16.40

5. LAGHNEJ, Ali Mohamed 12 DDO 10:42.80 321
100m: 1:18.26 1:18.26 300m: 4:03.66 1:22.64 500m: 6:45.94 1:20.34 700m: 9:25.10 1:20.33
200m: 2:41.02 1:22.76 400m: 5:25.60 1:21.94 600m: 8:04.77 1:18.83 800m: 10:42.80 1:17.70

6. BHANDIWAD, Samarth 13 DDO 11:18.05 274
100m: 1:19.95 1:19.95 300m: 4:09.58 1:25.10 500m: 7:01.48 1:26.42 700m: 9:54.01 1:26.44
200m: 2:44.48 1:24.53 400m: 5:35.06 1:25.48 600m: 8:27.57 1:26.09 800m: 11:18.05 1:24.04

7. SERVIO, Aidan 12 DDO 11:22.95 268
100m: 1:17.27 1:17.27 300m: 4:10.16 1:27.57 500m: 7:05.06 1:28.15 700m: 9:58.98 1:26.74
200m: 2:42.59 1:25.32 400m: 5:36.91 1:26.75 600m: 8:32.24 1:27.18 800m: 11:22.95 1:23.97

8. GENNARELLI, Liam 11 DDO 11:25.20 265
100m: 1:18.90 1:18.90 300m: 4:14.27 1:28.61 500m: 7:10.07 1:27.71 700m: 10:05.61 1:27.91
200m: 2:45.66 1:26.76 400m: 5:42.36 1:28.09 600m: 8:37.70 1:27.63 800m: 11:25.20 1:19.59

9. DAOUD, Nicolas 12 DDO 11:25.99 264
100m: 1:18.88 1:18.88 300m: 4:16.15 1:29.46 500m: 7:08.98 1:26.22 700m: 10:05.96 1:27.15
200m: 2:46.69 1:27.81 400m: 5:42.76 1:26.61 600m: 8:38.81 1:29.83 800m: 11:25.99 1:20.03

10. SLATER, Noah 12 DDO 11:26.54 264
100m: 1:20.33 1:20.33 300m: 4:15.27 1:28.24 500m: 7:08.95 1:26.38 700m: 10:03.97 1:27.40
200m: 2:47.03 1:26.70 400m: 5:42.57 1:27.30 600m: 8:36.57 1:27.62 800m: 11:26.54 1:22.57

11. BEAUDOIN, Nathan 11 DDO 12:04.19 224
100m: 1:25.93 1:25.93 300m: 4:32.08 1:32.48 500m: 7:37.06 1:32.01 700m: 10:39.72 1:29.01
200m: 2:59.60 1:33.67 400m: 6:05.05 1:32.97 600m: 9:10.71 1:33.65 800m: 12:04.19 1:24.47

12. TRUBIANO, Aj 12 DDO 12:15.83 214
100m: 1:25.24 1:25.24 300m: 4:31.81 1:33.53 500m: 7:42.68 1:35.00 700m: 10:51.24 1:34.32
200m: 2:58.28 1:33.04 400m: 6:07.68 1:35.87 600m: 9:16.92 1:34.24 800m: 12:15.83 1:24.59

13. AL-HAWARI, Lucas 12 CNSL 12:32.69 200
100m: 1:29.90 1:29.90 300m: 4:42.52 1:37.31 500m: 7:54.94 1:36.26 700m: 11:04.67 1:34.71
200m: 3:05.21 1:35.31 400m: 6:18.68 1:36.16 600m: 9:29.96 1:35.02 800m: 12:32.69 1:28.02

14. ROTARU, Marius 11 CNSL 12:38.57 195
100m: 1:28.57 1:28.57 300m: 4:46.26 1:39.72 500m: 8:00.60 1:37.03 700m: 11:10.71 1:32.42
200m: 3:06.54 1:37.97 400m: 6:23.57 1:37.31 600m: 9:38.29 1:37.69 800m: 12:38.57 1:27.86

15. HOWLY, Joseph 13 CNSL 12:50.91 186
100m: 1:27.72 1:27.72 300m: 4:42.31 1:36.24 500m: 7:59.80 1:39.56 700m: 11:16.48 1:38.38
200m: 3:06.07 1:38.35 400m: 6:20.24 1:37.93 600m: 9:38.10 1:38.30 800m: 12:50.91 1:34.43

16. KANG-AUGER, Cédric 11 CNSL 12:53.74 184
100m: 1:29.23 1:29.23 300m: 4:45.53 1:38.62 500m: 8:04.81 1:40.60 700m: 11:22.23 1:37.38
200m: 3:06.91 1:37.68 400m: 6:24.21 1:38.68 600m: 9:44.85 1:40.04 800m: 12:53.74 1:31.51
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Epreuve 9, Garçons, 800m Libre, 11 - 13 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

17. RICQ, Devun 11 DDO 13:24.49 164
100m: 1:32.52 1:32.52 300m: 4:51.59 1:39.73 500m: 8:23.99 1:49.07 700m: 11:49.58 1:39.36
200m: 3:11.86 1:39.34 400m: 6:34.92 1:43.33 600m: 10:10.22 1:46.23 800m: 13:24.49 1:34.91

18. CASTRO, Daniel 11 DDO 13:54.86 146
100m: 1:43.24 1:43.24 300m: 5:22.82 1:51.62 500m: 8:52.87 1:45.80 700m: 12:21.44 1:44.97
200m: 3:31.20 1:47.96 400m: 7:07.07 1:44.25 600m: 10:36.47 1:43.60 800m: 13:54.86 1:33.42

19. NIE, Simon 11 CNSL 14:03.84 142
100m: 1:31.25 1:31.25 300m: 5:05.05 1:46.94 500m: 8:45.52 1:49.73 700m: 12:21.75 1:47.44
200m: 3:18.11 1:46.86 400m: 6:55.79 1:50.74 600m: 10:34.31 1:48.79 800m: 14:03.84 1:42.09

20. KARKOUTI, Tyson 11 DDO 14:07.37 140
100m: 1:39.05 1:39.05 300m: 5:16.58 1:49.00 500m: 8:53.20 1:49.76 700m: 12:27.38 1:46.13
200m: 3:27.58 1:48.53 400m: 7:03.44 1:46.86 600m: 10:41.25 1:48.05 800m: 14:07.37 1:39.99

21. KOOMSATIRA, Jackson 11 DDO 14:16.28 136
100m: 1:38.61 1:38.61 300m: 5:17.84 1:50.41 500m: 9:00.44 1:51.74 700m: 12:38.50 1:49.05
200m: 3:27.43 1:48.82 400m: 7:08.70 1:50.86 600m: 10:49.45 1:49.01 800m: 14:16.28 1:37.78

22. MIR-ALINAGHI, Daniel 11 DDO 15:10.80 113
100m: 1:41.11 1:41.11 300m: 5:32.57 1:56.38 500m: 9:31.12 1:57.84 700m: 13:27.72 1:55.90
200m: 3:36.19 1:55.08 400m: 7:33.28 2:00.71 600m: 11:31.82 2:00.70 800m: 15:10.80 1:43.08

14 - 15 ans, Garçons

1. QIAN, Hui En 15 DDO 8:57.01 551
100m: 1:03.69 1:03.69 300m: 3:19.36 1:08.26 500m: 5:35.97 1:08.21 700m: 7:52.63 1:08.26
200m: 2:11.10 1:07.41 400m: 4:27.76 1:08.40 600m: 6:44.37 1:08.40 800m: 8:57.01 1:04.38

2. CLEARY, Evan 15 DDO 8:58.09 548
100m: 1:01.35 1:01.35 300m: 3:13.03 1:06.26 500m: 5:28.45 1:08.37 700m: 7:47.06 1:10.16
200m: 2:06.77 1:05.42 400m: 4:20.08 1:07.05 600m: 6:36.90 1:08.45 800m: 8:58.09 1:11.03

3. CHEN, Michael 14 DDO 9:25.56 472
100m: 1:06.70 1:06.70 300m: 3:28.97 1:11.21 500m: 5:52.23 1:11.10 700m: 8:15.74 1:11.74
200m: 2:17.76 1:11.06 400m: 4:41.13 1:12.16 600m: 7:04.00 1:11.77 800m: 9:25.56 1:09.82

4. ONORATI, Matteo 15 DDO 9:37.43 443
100m: 1:07.59 1:07.59 300m: 3:33.48 1:12.96 500m: 5:58.21 1:12.25 700m: 8:26.87 1:14.32
200m: 2:20.52 1:12.93 400m: 4:45.96 1:12.48 600m: 7:12.55 1:14.34 800m: 9:37.43 1:10.56

5. GAO, Simon 14 CNSL 10:05.83 384
100m: 1:08.35 1:08.35 300m: 3:40.60 1:16.76 500m: 6:15.58 1:17.83 700m: 8:50.54 1:17.43
200m: 2:23.84 1:15.49 400m: 4:57.75 1:17.15 600m: 7:33.11 1:17.53 800m: 10:05.83 1:15.29

6. ZHANG, Yanbin 14 CNSL 10:21.38 356
100m: 1:08.93 1:08.93 300m: 3:44.58 1:18.90 500m: 6:25.99 1:20.45 700m: 9:05.80 1:20.06
200m: 2:25.68 1:16.75 400m: 5:05.54 1:20.96 600m: 7:45.74 1:19.75 800m: 10:21.38 1:15.58

7. KAMGAING OLOMO, Gil Landry 15 DDO 10:29.96 341
100m: 1:06.81 1:06.81 300m: 3:41.91 1:18.39 500m: 6:24.70 1:22.25 700m: 9:07.07 1:23.55
200m: 2:23.52 1:16.71 400m: 5:02.45 1:20.54 600m: 7:43.52 1:18.82 800m: 10:29.96 1:22.89

8. WONG, Mahilo 14 DDO 10:32.25 338
100m: 1:08.95 1:08.95 300m: 3:39.89 1:17.67 500m: 6:22.59 1:22.65 700m: 9:09.49 1:22.86
200m: 2:22.22 1:13.27 400m: 4:59.94 1:20.05 600m: 7:46.63 1:24.04 800m: 10:32.25 1:22.76

9. BELLEVILLE, Nolan 14 DDO 10:38.78 327
100m: 1:09.19 1:09.19 300m: 3:46.40 1:20.03 500m: 6:31.27 1:23.65 700m: 9:20.63 1:24.07
200m: 2:26.37 1:17.18 400m: 5:07.62 1:21.22 600m: 7:56.56 1:25.29 800m: 10:38.78 1:18.15
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Epreuve 9, Garçons, 800m Libre, 14 - 15 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

10. KARKOUTI, Marcus-Xavier 14 DDO 11:02.16 294
100m: 1:15.67 1:15.67 300m: 4:02.83 1:24.42 500m: 6:50.92 1:22.86 700m: 9:38.65 1:22.32
200m: 2:38.41 1:22.74 400m: 5:28.06 1:25.23 600m: 8:16.33 1:25.41 800m: 11:02.16 1:23.51

11. HOWLY, Caesar 15 CNSL 12:00.93 228
100m: 1:19.18 1:19.18 300m: 4:19.59 1:31.74 500m: 7:26.27 1:33.43 700m: 10:32.14 1:32.69
200m: 2:47.85 1:28.67 400m: 5:52.84 1:33.25 600m: 8:59.45 1:33.18 800m: 12:00.93 1:28.79

12. GUESMI, Ahmed 14 CNSL 12:02.67 226
100m: 1:23.31 1:23.31 300m: 4:25.10 1:30.86 500m: 7:33.14 1:35.10 700m: 10:37.01 1:31.57
200m: 2:54.24 1:30.93 400m: 5:58.04 1:32.94 600m: 9:05.44 1:32.30 800m: 12:02.67 1:25.66

13. SHAH, Sparsh 14 DDO 12:10.06 219
100m: 1:23.38 1:23.38 300m: 4:28.88 1:32.83 500m: 7:35.91 1:33.59 700m: 10:41.38 1:32.39
200m: 2:56.05 1:32.67 400m: 6:02.32 1:33.44 600m: 9:08.99 1:33.08 800m: 12:10.06 1:28.68

16 - 17 ans, Garçons

1. DONG, Jonathan 16 DDO 9:23.31 478
100m: 1:04.00 1:04.00 300m: 3:23.59 1:10.47 500m: 5:47.15 1:12.40 700m: 8:12.24 1:12.37
200m: 2:13.12 1:09.12 400m: 4:34.75 1:11.16 600m: 6:59.87 1:12.72 800m: 9:23.31 1:11.07

2. WONG, Drazic 17 DDO 9:39.74 438
100m: 1:04.28 1:04.28 300m: 3:28.48 1:12.83 500m: 5:58.44 1:15.14 700m: 8:27.70 1:14.60
200m: 2:15.65 1:11.37 400m: 4:43.30 1:14.82 600m: 7:13.10 1:14.66 800m: 9:39.74 1:12.04

3. AMARAL, Dylan 16 CNSL 9:46.95 422
100m: 1:07.40 1:07.40 300m: 3:34.99 1:13.47 500m: 6:06.67 1:16.12 700m: 8:34.80 1:13.85
200m: 2:21.52 1:14.12 400m: 4:50.55 1:15.56 600m: 7:20.95 1:14.28 800m: 9:46.95 1:12.15

4. MAKRIS, Dimitris 16 DDO 10:06.10 383
100m: 1:08.98 1:08.98 300m: 3:39.08 1:15.96 500m: 6:15.43 1:18.23 700m: 8:52.78 1:18.78
200m: 2:23.12 1:14.14 400m: 4:57.20 1:18.12 600m: 7:34.00 1:18.57 800m: 10:06.10 1:13.32

5. LIN, Ken 16 CNSL 10:06.57 382
100m: 1:09.13 1:09.13 300m: 3:41.82 1:16.67 500m: 6:16.52 1:17.80 700m: 8:51.16 1:17.76
200m: 2:25.15 1:16.02 400m: 4:58.72 1:16.90 600m: 7:33.40 1:16.88 800m: 10:06.57 1:15.41

18 ans et plus, Messieurs

1. TROTIER, Louis 18 DDO 9:21.09 483
100m: 1:04.56 1:04.56 300m: 3:26.63 1:11.88 500m: 5:49.92 1:11.73 700m: 8:11.70 1:10.63
200m: 2:14.75 1:10.19 400m: 4:38.19 1:11.56 600m: 7:01.07 1:11.15 800m: 9:21.09 1:09.39


